
Pharma, Biotech & Life Sciences Meetup

Law School Fair

Law Student Panel
Wednesday, October 22 I 6:00-7:00 P.M. ET I Career Center - Garey 117

Consulting 101 Panel & Networking Reception

Fall 2025
Career & Networking Events

Inclusive Hiring Meetup
Tuesday, September 23 | 5:00-7:00 P.M. ET | Dougherty Hall, West Lounge

Wednesday, October 1 I 5:30-7:30 P.M. ET I Virtual

BRIDGE Society: Law, Government and Politics
Tuesday, October 7 | 4:00-5:00 P.M. ET | Virtual

Wednesday, September 24 I 4:00-7:00 P.M. ET I Virtual

*Open to all; geared towards College of Liberal Arts and Sciences majors.

BRIDGE Society: Finance and Financial Services
Tuesday, September 16 I 4:00-5:00 P.M. ET I Virtual

Thursday, September 18 |6:00-8:00 P.M. ET | Curley Exchange - Bartley Hall

Grad School 101
Tuesday, September 16 | 6:00-7:00 P.M. ET | Career Center - Garey 117

Empower Your Career: Resources and Strategies for International Students

Wednesday, October 1 I 3:00-5:00 P.M. ET I Career Center - Garey 117



2025 Nursing Career Fair

Wall Street Meetup Prep For Non-Business Students
Thursday, November 13 I 6:00-7:15 P.M. ET I Room 1011 - Bartley Hall

Wall Street Meetup #2

Tuesday, October 8 I 4:00-5:00 P.M. ET I Virtual

BRIDGE Society: Science, Tech and Healthcare
Tuesday, November 4| 4:00-5:00 P.M. ET | Virtual

Tuesday, November 18 | 2:00-5:00 P.M. ET | Villanova Room - Connelly Center

Big East Sports Marketing Summit
Friday, November 14 I 10:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. ET I Virtual

Wall Street Meetup #1
Thursday, November 20 | 6:00-8:00 P.M. ET | Room 1011 - Bartley Hall

Wednesday, December 3 I 6:00-8:00 P.M. ET I Room 1011 - Bartley Hall

International Students & Employer Meetup
Tuesday, November 4 I 2:00-4:00 P.M. ET I Virtual

Network Connectivity Meetup
Tuesday, October 28 | 6:30-8:30 P.M. ET | Dougherty Hall - West Lounge
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